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198408280001
82630

08/28/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALRED,
CALLEN
ETAL

58 469

198408280001
82610

08/28/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALRED,
GINGER
ETAL

58 469

198412170002
61680

12/17/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PAULEY,
JIMMY D.
ETAL

12 9

198402210000
33870

02/21/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

55 197 Other:BOOK
439, PAGE 48-
50

198402210000
33960

02/21/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

55 196 Other:BOOK
NO 437, PAGE
191-198

198404250000
86090

04/25/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

56 297 Other:BOOK
441, PAGE 794

198405290001
09800

05/29/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

56 825 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
437, PAGE 946

198406210001
29730

06/21/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BENNY
GRIFFIN
CONST INC

57 263 Other:BOOK
443, PAGE 325

198412140002
60510

12/14/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

11 666 Other:BOOK
NO 9, PAGE 6

198412170002
61950

12/17/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PAULEY,
HERBERT E.
ETAL

12 9 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
445, PAGE 545

198412270002
65870

12/27/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

12 650 Other:BOOK
NO 449, PAGE
53

198401300000
18350

01/30/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIDES, JOHN 54 846 Other:BOOK
376, PAGE 668

198404170000
78730

04/17/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRANIDIOTIS,
PETER &
MABE

56 170 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
399, PAGE 105

198405220001
05720

05/22/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

56 724 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
446, PAGE
669-670

198408280001
83330

08/28/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALRED,
CALLEN H.
ETAL

58 469 Other:BOOK
430, PAGE
187-188

198411190002
42430

11/19/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

9 260 Other:BOOK
NO 453, PAGE
76

198412140002
60910

12/14/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

11 665 Other:BOOK
NO 452, PAGE
12

198412270002
66400

12/27/1984
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

12 649 Other:BOOK
NO 453, PAGE
76


