Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198408280001 82630	08/28/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALRED, CALLEN ETAL	58	469				
198408280001 82610	08/28/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALRED, GINGER ETAL	58	469				
198412170002 61680	12/17/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PAULEY, JIMMY D. ETAL	12	9				
198402210000 33870	02/21/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	55	197				Other:BOOK 439, PAGE 48- 50
198402210000 33960	02/21/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	55	196				Other:BOOK NO 437, PAGE 191-198
198404250000 86090	04/25/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	56	297				Other:BOOK 441, PAGE 794
198405290001 09800	05/29/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	56	825				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 437, PAGE 946
198406210001 29730	06/21/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNY GRIFFIN CONST INC	57	263				Other:BOOK 443, PAGE 325
198412140002 60510	12/14/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	11	666				Other:BOOK NO 9, PAGE 6
198412170002 61950	12/17/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PAULEY, HERBERT E. ETAL	12	9				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 445, PAGE 545
198412270002 65870	12/27/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	12	650				Other:BOOK NO 449, PAGE 53
198401300000 18350	01/30/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SIDES, JOHN	54	846				Other:BOOK 376, PAGE 668
198404170000 78730	04/17/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRANIDIOTIS, PETER & MABE	56	170				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 399, PAGE 105
198405220001 05720	05/22/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	56	724				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 446, PAGE 669-670
198408280001 83330	08/28/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALRED, CALLEN H. ETAL	58	469				Other:BOOK 430, PAGE 187-188
198411190002 42430	11/19/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	9	260				Other:BOOK NO 453, PAGE 76
198412140002 60910	12/14/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	11	665				Other:BOOK NO 452, PAGE 12
198412270002 66400	12/27/1984 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	12	649				Other:BOOK NO 453, PAGE 76